
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Oberwiesenthal (GER)

Normal Hill Individual
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SAT 29 AUG 2015
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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

COC Coordinator NADARKIEWICZ Renata (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) PERTILE Sandro (ITA)

Chief of Competition HUENEFELD Mirko (GER)

Assistant TD DENIFL Claudia (AUT)

A KNOLL Peter (GER)

B POCHWALA Lech (POL)

C HERZIG Michael (GER)

D RAICH Danes (CZE)

E GSCHWENTNER Hermann (AUT)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 106 m / (100.5 m)

K-Point 95 m

Meter Value 2.0 points / m

Gate Factor 6.36 points / m

Wind Factors head / tail 7.00 / 8.48 points / m/s

BIB Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
MA Tong

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

2 MAR 1994

87.5 64.5

24. 26.

16   1.31

-9.2

0.0

26.

2
SDERZHIKOVA  Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001

87.2 62.5

28. 27.

16  -0.05

0.4

0.0

26.

3
RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996

4
BLAZKOVA Barbora

Jkl Desna

CZE

23 SEP 1997

87.7 71.0

19. 19.

16   0.51

-3.6

8.4

22.

5
JAVORSEK Anja

SK Zagorje

SLO

27 FEB 1996

87.6 71.0

22. 19.

16   0.11

-0.8

11.2

19.

6
RAJNOCHOVA Michaela

TJ Roznov pod Radhostem

CZE

30 MAY 1997

87.8 52.0

17. 29.

16   0.65

-4.5

0.0

26.

7
CHANG Xinyue

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

13 FEB 1994

8
GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya

SDYUSHOR START TSSP  DINAMO

RUS

27 NOV 1987

9
HAUER Nicole

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

9 MAR 1987

88.5 69.0

4. 23.

16  -0.09

0.8

8.8

21.

10
WUERTH Svenja

SV Baiersbronn

GER

20 AUG 1993

88.4 88.5

6. 3.

16  -0.07

0.6

47.6

2.

11
SERETINEK Anita

Ssk Costella ilirija

SLO

29 MAR 1999

87.3 68.5

27. 24.

16   0.90

-6.3

0.7

25.

12
KRIZNAR Nika

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

9 MAR 2000

87.4 67.0

25. 25.

16   0.14

-1.0

3.0

24.

13
MALSINER Lara

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA 

ITA

14 APR 2000

88.2 81.5

10. 9.

16   0.50

-3.5

29.5

9.

14
IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

7 JUN 1999

88.0 78.5

14. 12.

16   0.47

-3.3

23.7

12.

15
KUSTOVA Alexandra

SK MO SHVSM ODYSHS CSP 

RUS

26 AUG 1998

87.9 62.0

16. 28.

16   0.29

-2.0

0.0

26.

16
PESATOVA Zdena

Jkl Desna

CZE

18 JAN 1999

88.6 74.5

1. 14.

16   0.12

-0.8

18.2

15.

17
WINDMUELLER Sabrina

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

13 OCT 1987

88.5 71.0

4. 19.

16  -0.06

0.5

12.5

18.
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18
ERNST  Gianina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

31 DEC 1998

87.2 81.0

28. 10.

16   0.80

-5.6

26.4

11.

19
REISCH Agnes

WSV Isny

GER 87.6 73.0

22. 16.

16   0.92

-6.4

9.6

20.

20
SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990

87.7 73.0

19. 16.

16   0.47

-3.3

12.7

17.

21
LIU Qi

Chinese Ski association

CHN

27 FEB 1996

22
HARALAMBIE Daniela

ACS Sacele

ROU

14 AUG 1997

88.6 77.5

1. 13.

16   0.49

-3.4

21.6

13.

23
GOERLICH Sophia

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998

88.3 89.5

9. 2.

16   1.50

-10.5

38.5

5.

24
KRAUS Henriette

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

30 JAN 1999

87.7 84.0

19. 6.

16   1.10

-7.7

30.3

8.

25
RUNGGALDIER Elena

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

10 JUL 1990

87.8 73.5

17. 15.

16  -0.02

0.2

17.2

16.

26
HESSLER Pauline

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

13 SEP 1998

88.1 83.0

13. 8.

16  -0.03

0.3

36.3

6.

27
HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

29 NOV 1998

88.4 70.0

6. 22.

16   0.85

-6.0

4.0

23.

28
GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998

88.0 84.0

14. 6.

16   0.67

-4.7

33.3

7.

29
GRAESSLER Ulrike

VSC Klingenthal

GER

17 MAY 1987

88.6 73.0

1. 16.

16  -0.53

4.5

20.5

14.

30
LI Xueyao

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

11 APR 1995

87.4 80.0

25. 11.

16   0.08

-0.6

29.4

10.

31
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996

88.2 87.0

10. 4.

16  -0.02

0.2

44.2

4.

32
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

8 OCT 1996

88.2 86.0

10. 5.

16  -0.52

4.4

46.4

3.

33
KLINEC Ema

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

2 JUL 1998

88.4 101.0

6. 1.

16   0.90

-6.3

65.7

1.

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish [°C] Humid. tan. Wind [m/s]

Air Snow [%] min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 10:01 - 10:23 0.00 16 80.50m sunny 17.2 / 17.6 0.0 / 0.0 49 / 48 -0.53 1.50 0.40

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 16 29 0 52.0 101.0 75.7 87.2 88.6 87.9 33/11 29/11 29/11

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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